BOATING SAFETY AND ENFORCEMENT FINANCIAL AID PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS

Count State Aid

Amador County Sheriff's Department
Butte County Sheriff's Department
Calaveras County Sheriff's Department
Colusa County Sheriff's Department
Contra Costa County Sheriff's Department
Del Norte County Sheriff's Department

El Dorado County Sheriff's Department
Fresno County Sheriff's Department
Glenn County Sheriff's Department
Humboldt County Sheriff's Department
Imperial County Sheriff's Department
Kings County Sheriff's Department

Lake County Sheriff's Department
Lassen County Sheriff's Department

Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
Madera County Sheriff's Department
Mariposa County Sheriff’'s Department
Mono County Sheriff's Department

Napa County Sheriff's Department
Nevada County Sheriff's Department
Placer County Sheriff's Department
Plumas County Sheriff’'s Department
Sacramento County Sheriff’'s Department
San Bernardino County Sheriff’'s Department
San Joaquin County Sheriff's Department
Shasta County Sheriff's Department
Sierra County Sheriff's Department
Siskiyou County Sheriff’'s Department
Solano County Sheriff's Department
Sonoma County Sheriff's Department
City of South Lake Tahoe Police Department
Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department
Suisun City Police Department

Sutter County Sheriff's Department
Tehama County Sheriff's Department
Trinity County Sheriff's Department
Tulare County Sheriff's Department
Tuolumne County Sheriff's Department
Yolo County Sheriff's Department

Yuba County Sheriff's Department

$104,136
$159,342
$174,926
$107,210
$738,249
$141,100
$319,546
$452,764
$108,111
$121,530
$253,866
$75,017

$315,312
$45,640

$2,120,000
$300,000
$231,827
$131,065
$308,150
$96,674

$72,475

$132,511
$406,236
$412,661
$686,596
$584,990
$57,088

$71,489

$317,133
$513,899
$56,464

$300,000
$43,753

$214,800
$133,448
$114,543
$256,932
$279,343
$322,264
$166,131
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