BOATING SAFETY AND ENFORCEMENT FINANCIAL AID PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS

County	State Aid
Amador County Sheriff's Department	\$104,136
Butte County Sheriff's Department	\$159,342
Calaveras County Sheriff's Department	\$174,926
Colusa County Sheriff's Department	\$107,210
Contra Costa County Sheriff's Department	\$738,249
Del Norte County Sheriff's Department	\$141,100
El Dorado County Sheriff's Department	\$319,546
Fresno County Sheriff's Department	\$452,764
Glenn County Sheriff's Department	\$108,111
Humboldt County Sheriff's Department	\$121,530
Imperial County Sheriff's Department	\$253,866
Kings County Sheriff's Department	\$75,017
Lake County Sheriff's Department	\$315,312
Lassen County Sheriff's Department	\$45,640
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department	\$2,120,000
Madera County Sheriff's Department	\$300,000
Mariposa County Sheriff's Department	\$231,827
Mono County Sheriff's Department	\$131,065
Napa County Sheriff's Department	\$308,150
Nevada County Sheriff's Department	\$96,674
Placer County Sheriff's Department	\$72,475
Plumas County Sheriff's Department	\$132,511
Sacramento County Sheriff's Department	\$406,236
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department	\$412,661
San Joaquin County Sheriff's Department	\$686,596
Shasta County Sheriff's Department	\$584,990
Sierra County Sheriff's Department	\$57,088
Siskiyou County Sheriff's Department	\$71,489
Solano County Sheriff's Department	\$317,133
Sonoma County Sheriff's Department	\$513,899
City of South Lake Tahoe Police Department	\$56,464
Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department	\$300,000
Suisun City Police Department	\$43,753
Sutter County Sheriff's Department	\$214,800
Tehama County Sheriff's Department	\$133,448
Trinity County Sheriff's Department	\$114,543
Tulare County Sheriff's Department	\$256,932
Tuolumne County Sheriff's Department	\$279,343
Yolo County Sheriff's Department	\$322,264
Yuba County Sheriff's Department	\$166,131